
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

55 

40 

46. 

8. 

92 

33 

9 

23 

611 

33. 

Name 

Kent Frode Skjønsberg 

Bastian Nordhagen Sagen 

Atle G. Syversen 

Fredrik Ommedal 

Jahn Christopher Nævdal 

kenneth malzev 

Morten Engnestangen 

Monica Hofton 

Lars Erik Trønnes 

renate malzev 

Best Tm 

1:11.423 

1:14.870 

1:15.605 

1:21.110 

1:22.549 

1:25.975 

1:29.223 

1:29.606 

1:31.202 

2:15.385 

Laps 

15 

22 

16 

12 

10 

11 

12 

4 

6 

8 

Diff 

3.447 

4.182 

9.687 

11.126 

14.552 

17.800 

18.183 

19.779 

1:03.962 

Best Speed 

114,014 

108,765 

107,707 

100,397 

98,647 

94,716 

91,268 

90,878 

89,288 

60,148 

In Lap 

14 

19 

16 

10 

10 

10 

10 

2 

5 

8 

Make 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

SUZUKI 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

SUZUKI 

Kawasaki 

Sponsor/Team 

gixxer racing 

gixxer racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15.05.2017 16:56:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 5 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:25:00 Time) started at 15:30:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 15:30 


